
 

 

 

 

                           

TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2022-23 

 

 

SR. 

NO. 
NAME OF THE MEMBER DESIGNATION 

1 PRINCIPAL CHAIRPERSON 

2 VARADA SANE TRANSPORT MANAGER 

3 MR. SHANKAR MADVE EDUCATION OFFICER 

4 MR. PRASHANT JAGTAP LOCAL CORPORATOR 

5 RTO OFFICER RTO OFFICER 

6 POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT. WANOWRIE 

7 
POLICE OFFICER             

TRAFFIC BRANCH 

POLICE DEPT. WANOWRIE 

(TRAFFIC BRANCH) 

8 MR. RANJAN MOHANTY PARENT MEMBER 

9 MRS. JYOTI NAIK PARENT MEMBER 

10 MR. RITESH BHUJBAL TRANSPORTER 

11 MR. JITENDRA MOHITE TRANSPORTER 

 
  

 

 

                        Principal’s Signature 

 



    

 

 

 

 
Emergency Response Committee 2022-2023 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Member Designation 

1 Mrs. Archana Kshirsagar Chairperson 
2 Mrs. Sangita Patil   Secretary  
3 Mrs. Shruti Deshpande Member 
4 Mrs. Nupur Mazumdar Member 
5 Mrs. Sonali Kelkar Member 
6 Mrs. Dhruvi Soni Parent Member 
7 Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh Parent Member 
8 Mrs. Samruddhi Sawant Member 
9 Mrs. Kshitija Wankhede Member 

10 Mrs. Mamta Singh Member 
11 Mrs. Swati Shrivastava Member 
12 Mr. Nachiket Walvekar Member 
13 Mrs. Mrudula Dighe Member 
14 Mrs. Karishma Gurbaxani Member 
15 Mrs. Steffi Lobo Member 
16 Mrs. Sanhita Deshpande Member 
17 Mr. Gajendra Rajput Member 
18 Mr. Akshay jamkar Member 
19 Mrs.Yogini Hingane  Member 
20 Mrs. Uma Namdas Member 
21 Miss. Varada Sane Member 
22 Mrs. Mukta Awate Member 
23 Mr. Sanjay Pawar Member 
24 Mr.Sagar Kadam Member 
25 Mrs. Akshata Shendage Member 
26 Mrs. Vandana Bhattacharya Member 
27 Mr. Hemant Patil Member 
28 Mr. Anand Bhosale  Member 
29 Mr. Ajay Sharma Member 

 

                                                                                                                         
               

 
                      
                  Principal’s Signature                          

                                                                                        



 
 

 

 Committee Against Sexual Harassment 2022-2023 

Sr.No. Name of the Member Designation 

1 Mrs. Archana Kshirsagar Chairperson 

2 Mrs. Jyoti Sharma N G O Member 

3 Mrs. Mrunal Kulkarni Counselor 

4 Mrs. Sushma Bansode Parent Member 

5 Mrs. Kanchan Hiremath Parent Member 

6 Mrs. Sangita patil Member 

7 Mrs. Yogini Hingane Member 

8 Mrs. Uma Namdas Member 

9 Mrs. Samruddhi Sawant Member 

10 Mrs. Priyanka Vyas Member 

11 Mr. Gaurav Bhagwat Member 

12 Mr. Gajendra Rajput Member 

13 Mr. Akshay Jamkar Member 

14 Mrs. Shruti Deshpande Member 

15 Mrs. Mukta Awate Member 
 

 
                     

 

          Principal’s Signature   



 

 

Protection of Children From Sexual Offenses Committee (POCSO) 2022-2023 

Sr. No. Name of the Member Designation 

1 Mrs. Archana Kshirsagar Chairperson 

2 Mrs. Jyoti Sharma N G O Member 

3 Mrs. Mrunal Kulkarni Counselor 

4 Mrs. Gauri Karkamkar Parent Member 

5 Mrs. Harshada Adwalpalkar Parent Member 

6 Mrs. Sangita Patil Member 

7 Mrs.Yogini Hingane Member 

8 Mrs. Uma Namdas Member 

9 Mrs. Samruddhi Sawant Member 

10 Mrs. Priyanka Vyas Member 

11 Mr. Gaurav Bhagwat Member 

12 Mr. Gajendra Rajput Member 

13 Mr. Akshay Jamkar Member 

14 Mrs. Shruti Deshpande Member 

15 Miss. Akshata Badbade Member 

 

           

 

Principal’s Signature   



 

 

 

School Management Committee 2022-23 

Sr. No. Name of the Member Designation 

1 Mrs. Apurva Patil Nominated Teacher 

2 Mrs. Archana Kshirsagar Principal (Secretary) 

3 Mrs. Arti Sharma APS Kirkee Principal 

4 Mr. Gaurav Bhagwat Manager 

5 Mr. Maulik N Dixit Chairman 

6 Dr. Poonam Yadav Parent Member 

7 Mr. Rajagopal Rao Trust Nominated Member 

8 Mrs. Shruti Deshpande Teacher Member 

9 Mr. Siddharth Sawant Parent Member 

10 Mrs. Snehal Marathe K V Principal 

11 Mrs. Sonali Kelkar Teacher Member 

12 Mrs. Vaijayanta Patil Nominated Teacher 

                                                                                              
                                          
 

          
          

  Principal’s Signature                          
                                                                        


